40000 109424

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100331080761/

Commence of the contraction

S TALLENT JUL 1 8 2019

ECRETARY OF STATE



July 8, 2019

SCOTT A FRANK, ESQ. LAW OFFICES OF SCOTT A FRANK, PA 3201 W CONNERCIAL BOULEVARD, SUITE 218 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: PRASHKOVSKY INVESTMENTS USA, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000109424

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

ON PAGE 2 OF 3, PLEASE COMPLETE NAME OF THE MANAGER BEING ADDED. PLEASE USE THE TITLES PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THE PAGE FOR THE AUTHORIZED PERSON DETAIL.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00013741

45:11H7 81 701 6102

www.sidnus.org

SCOTT A. FRANK

July 16, 2019

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

Re:

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Prashkovsky

Investments USA, LLC

File No.:

1152.056

Dear Sir/Madam:

With respect to the above-referenced, enclosed please find following items:

- 1. Your letter dated July 8, 2019;
- 2. Fully Completed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization; and
- 3. Self-addressed envelope to our office with recorded document.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at 561-826-5400.

Sincerely.

Michelle Garrido

Legal Assistant to Scott A. Frank, Esquire

/mg

Enclosures

SCOTT A. FRANK

June 21, 2019

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Division of Corporation Attention: Registration Section 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Prashkovsky Investments USA, LLC/L10000109424

File #: 1152.056

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find this firm's check payable to the Florida Department of State, in the amount of \$25.00 representing the Amendment filing fee for the above-referenced company.

Please feel free to contact our office should you have any questions. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Scott A. Frank, Esquire

SAF/NB enclosures

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
	SHKOVSKY INVESTMENTS USA	A, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articl	les of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	SCOTT A FRANK, ESQ.		
	LAW OFFICES OF SCO.	Name of Person ATT A FRANK, PA	
	3201 W COMMERCIAL	Firm/Company BOULEVARD, SUITE 218	
	FORT LAUDERDALE, F	Address FL 33309	
	SFRANK@SAFLAW.CO		V
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further informa	ttion concerning this matter, please of	call:	
SCOTT A. FRANK	К	561 \$26-5400 at ()	
N	Same of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	x for the following amount:		
■ \$25,00 Filing F	Fee □ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PRASHKOVSKY INVESTMENTS USA,	LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liab (A Flori	ility Company as it now appears on our record da Limited Liability Company)	<u>ls.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 10/20/2010	and assigned
Florida document number L10000109424	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	imited Liability Company," the designation "ELC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADL	ORESS)	<u>19</u>
		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		30 0
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		y y
		52 1
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered office ad		s, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addres	W.
		orida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ADI KARADI	2385 NW EXECUTIVE CTR DR	
		SUITE 100	
			■ Remove
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	
	O Herrica la matareta		Change
MGR	Prash kirsky Investments and Construction Ltd.	2385 NW EXECUTIVE CTR DR	
	and Construction, Ltd.		Add
		SUITE 100	
			Remove
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	
			Change
CEO	ADI KARADI	2385 NW EXECUTIVE CTR DR	
··	·	CLUTE 100	Add
		SUITE 100	~
		DOCA DATON EL MANI	□ Remove
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	
			□ Change
			□ Add
			U Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change

					
					 ,
					
E. Effective date, if other than (It an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the contract of the document's effective date on the document's effective date on the contract of th	is block does not i	meet the applica	to date of filing or mo able statutory filing	(optional re than 90 days after filing requirements, this date) g.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) g will not be listed as the
If the record specifies a dela (b) The 90th day after the			an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of:
Dated		2019	_		
			7		
	Signature of a	member or autho	rized representative (Af a gwennhei	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00